
Location 4 Map

4G13	 Afognak Native Corporation
4E11	 Al Cratty Jr
4E7	 Alexandria Troxell
4G2	 Alicia Short-McEwan
4F2	 Amy Steffian
4F8	 Amy Steffian
4G10	 Brad Lancaster, 2
4C10	 Brenda Friend
4C5	 Carolyn Hicks
4G1	 Chelsea Dallal
4C3	 Cheryl Christofferson
4G7	 Cheryl Sutter
4G3	 Chris Johnson, 2
4E1	 Cien Hoen
4G12	 Claudia Anderson
4D10	 Dale & Marie Rice
4D8	 Daniel Rohrer
4A1	 David Zimmerman, Sutliff’s
4A4	 Denise May
4B9	 Diane Kaplan, 1
4B5	 Diane Kaplan, 2
4D11	 Don & Jeanne Pontti
4A3	 Elaine O’Brien
4C6	 Ellen Simeonoff
4F9	 Ellen Simeonoff
4D2	 Emmy Lewis, 2

4A6	 Emmy Lewis, 3
4B7	 Emmy Lewis, 4
4E8	 Emmy Lewis, 5
4D6	 Eric Olsen, 2
4E3	 Evie Russell
4G6	 Gordon Pullar
4C8	 Helena Jacobs
4E9	 James Simon
4D4	 Jamie Weeks
4B3	 Jane Eisemann
4F12	 Janissa Johnson
4F6	 Jeanette Chernikoff
4F4	 Jeanette Shanigan
4A5	 Jill Skaw
4E2	 JJ Marsh
4D1	 John Whiddon
4G5	 Joyce Lorch
4D3	 Katharine Woodhouse-Beyer
4D9	 Kitty Deal
4F11	 Larry Redick
4B1	 Laura Arboleda
4C4	 Laura Creighton
4F13	 Laura Muller
4D7	 Laura Nibler
4F5	 Linda Himelbloom
4B4	 Linda Madsen

4A2	 Margaret Roberts, 3
4G8	 Maria Painter
4C7	 Mark R Johnson
4D5	 Matt & Chris Jamin
4B6	 Meagan Christiansen
4B2	 Megan Partlow
4B8	 Melissa Haffeman
4G11	 Patrick Saltonstall, 2
4F10	 Penny Pederson
4E5	 Peter Boskofsky
4F3	 René Edelman Azzara
4E12	 René Edelman Azzara, 2
4A8	 Rosanne Wilson
4C2	 Sallyann Naumoff
4G4	 Sara Beard
4A7	 Sashinka Keplinger
4E4	 Sashinka Keplinger
4E10	 Schaberg Family
4C1	 Sharon Major
4F1	 Sheila Leinberger, 2
4E6	 Susan Lancaster
4F7	 Susan Malutin, 1
4G9	 Tanya Kitka
4C9	 William Harrington
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4G13 Afognak Native Corporation We Honor Our Ancestors Afognak Native 
Corporation 

4E11 Emily Christiansen John Bigioly In Loving Memory Al Cratty Jr 

4E7 The Troxell Family Nick & Puddins Truk, Livie, & Brae Alexandria Troxell 

4G2 Jackie Joy Avery Loved to The Moon And Back Alicia Short-McEwan 

4F2 KOD-145 Uyak Site Amy Steffian 

4G10 In Memory of Rose Mary Harp Brad Lancaster, 2 

4C10 Coogan Fox Beloved Father Fisher of Sea Brenda Friend 

4C5 For All Those We've Lost Carolyn Hicks 

4G1 Steven Helgason Chelsea Dallal Huxley Dallal Chelsea Dallal 

4C3 THE CHRISTOFFERSONS ANDY & DEE DEE 2018 Cheryl Christofferson 

4G7 Louise Cheryl Sutter 

4G3 The Johnsons Chris Nancy Lorraine Elliott Chris Johnson, 2 

4E1 Ella Chabitnoy Love Hugs Memories Cien Hoen 

4G12 CLAUDIA AND STOSH Claudia Anderson 

4D10 RICE RIDGE DALE AND MARIE RICE Dale & Marie Rice 

4D8 Rohrer Family Dan & Jill Ashley, Emily, Mary Daniel Rohrer 

4A1 Sutliff Marine Hardware Est. 1943 David Zimmerman, 
Sutliff's 

4A4 Aunt Thayo Denise May 

4B9 Diane Kaplan and Mel Sather Diane Kaplan, 1 

4B5 Jennie Tretikoff Sather Diane Kaplan, 2 

4D11 Don & Jeanne Pontti Don & Jeanne Pontti 

4A3 Laine & Steve Obrien The best things in life are not things. Elaine O'Brien 

4C6 In Loving Memory Of Kelly Simeonoff Sr. Natalie Simeonoff Ellen Simeonoff 

4F9 In Loving Memory Of Peter Simeonoff & Freddie Simeonoff Ellen Simeonoff 

4D2 Davis Saltonstall Macaq, iraluq agyat cali Emmy Lewis, 2 

4A6 Zeke Saltonstall Macaq, iraluq agyat cali Emmy Lewis, 3 

4B7 Leo Saltonstall Macaq, iraluq agyat cali Emmy Lewis, 4 

4E8 Stuart Saltonstall Macaq, iraluq agyat cali Emmy Lewis, 5 

4D6 In Memory Of Thorvold Olsen The "Boss" Eric Olsen, 2 
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4E3 Alice (Sasha) Noya Evie Russel with Desiree and Curtis Evie Russell 

4G6 Gordon Pullar, Sr. Gordon Pullar, Jr. Gordon Pullar, III Gordon Pullar 

4C8 Munartet Project Helena Jacobs 

4E9 J. Simon & JSCG, LLC Honor Alutiiq Culture & Heritage James Simon 

4D4 In Loving Memory Edward West Jamie Weeks 

4B3 SO APPRECIATIVE OF OUR ISLAND HOME BOB & JANE BOWHAY Jane Eisemann 

4F12 In Loving Memory of James J Johnson Janissa Johnson 

4F6 Chernikoff Family Ouzinkie, Alaska Jeanette Chernikoff 

4F4 Nick Shanigan & Gordon Shanigan Jeanette Shanigan 

4A5 Donald Skaw Jill Skaw 

4E2 Eli & Lena Metrokin Joseph & Mary Jensen JJ Marsh 

4D1 In memory of GG HH3F 1471 August 7, 1981 John Whiddon 

4G5 Follow God's plan! Always be humble and kind! From M&J Lorch Joyce Lorch 

4D3 Quyanaa, Cuumillat Quyanaa, Ag'waneq Katharine Woodhouse-
Beyer 

4D9 Bill & Kitty Deal Kitty Deal 

4F11 IN LOVING MEMORY OF Marie Swensen Unger Billy, Bobby Redick Larry Redick 

4B1 In a world where you can be anything… Be KIND. -Laura A. Laura Arboleda 

4C4 Laura Creighton Laura Creighton 

4F13 Memory Eternal Alicia Squartsoff Daigle Laura Muller 

4D7 Gus Yovino Sr. We love you. Memory Eternal Laura Nibler 

4F5 Brian, Linda, Arielle, & Solomon Himelbloom Linda Himelbloom 

4B4 ROY AND LINDA MADSEN Linda Madsen 

4A2 IN MEMORY OF DANNY HARMON Margaret Roberts, 3 

4G8 In Loving Memory of Nicole L. McCourt Maria Painter 

4C7 In Memory of our Brother Mark R Johnson Mark R Johnson 

4D5 MATT AND CHRIS JAMIN Matt & Chris Jamin 

4B6 Kan and Meagan Christiansen Meagan Christiansen 

4B2 Megan Partlow Lubinski Family Megan Partlow 

4B8 Haffeman Family Melissa Haffeman 
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4G11 Donald W Clark 1963 & 2005 Patrick Saltonstall, 2 

4F10 FOR THOSE BEFORE US BESIDE & AFTER ALONG THIS SACRED 
PATH PJP 

Penny Pederson 

4E5 Peter A. Boskofsky Peter Boskofsky 

4F3 Knagin Oskolkoff Edelman Gifford Szabo Paulk René Edelman Azzara 

4E12 Knagin Oskolkoff Edelman Gifford Azzara Jackson Paulk René Edelman Azzara, 2 

4A8 Emilia Rose Pletnikoff Rosanne Wilson 

4C2 In loving memory Of my father Jeffrey Alan Naumoff Sallyann Naumoff 

4G4 The Families Of Flerchiner DeHart Beard Badertscher Sara Beard 

4A7 In Loving Memory Edna E Opheim Sashinka Keplinger 

4E4 In Loving Memory Edward N Opheim Sr Anna K Carlsen Sashinka Keplinger 

4E10 With Love to Family Kevin,Kate,Keta and Oliver Schaberg Schaberg Family 

4C1 Major Family In Memory of Granddaughter Sarah Major Sharon Major 

4F1 Larry & Katie Ellanak - Ouzinkie Memory Eternal Sheila Leinberger, 2 

4E6 Sugar & Costello Sienna, Brownie, Dev Doc & Phoenix Susan Lancaster 

4F7 Roger N Malutin and Family Susan Malutin, 1 

4G9 In memory of Tom Quick of Ouzinkie, AK Tanya Kitka 

4C9 Harrington Family William Harrington 

4F8 100 KOD-145 Uyak Site 
 

 


